
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane,

#3000 ‘ (
NM OIL CONSERVATION

artesia district

Midland, TX 79705

NFE Federal #42H

*30-0/5-- 22902 
2tc.0277s.mje'

MAY 1 6 ,201b

Eddy County, New Mexico <ZQ(o£ ZOOA--^ RECEIVED
228 2,28 0.50 0.88 2.00 2.00
513 2.85 0:40 0.70 2.00 3.99
742 2.29 0.70 1.23 2.81 . 6.80
1011 2.69 0.50 0.88 2.35 9.15
1267 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 11.84
1522 2.55 0.70 1.23 3.12 14.96
1778 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 15.41
1947 1.89 0.20 0.35 0.59 16.00
2291 3.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
2463 1.72 0.10 0.18 0.30 16.30
2588 1.25 0.50 0.88 1.09 17.40
2800 2.12 0.10 • 0.18 0.37 17.77
2971 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 18.36
3142 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 18.96
3314 1.72 0.10 0.18 0.30 19.26
3476 1.62 0.10 0.18 0.28 19.55

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on 

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

the day of , 2015 by

1/2 iWv Swf)
' Public ^^

i

JACK! ANN ZENT 

My Commission Expires 
March 3, 2019


